
Illinois State Marching Band Championships 
Saturday, October 22 

 

Hancock Stadium at Illinois State University 

211 N Main St. 

Normal, IL 61761 

 

Schedule 

 

5:00 am: Dress & Load Busses 

5:30 am: Leave for ISU 

6:30 am: Restrooms and Unload 

7:00 am: Depart for Warm Up 

● 7:14 am: Physical Warm Up 

● 7:28 am: Musical Warm Up 

7:56 am: Leave Warm-Up 

8:06 am: Arrive at Gate 

8:16 am: Performance 

8:30 am: Group picture, back to buses, out of uniform 

9:30 am: Breakfast and watch bands 

● 9:40 am: Mater Dei 

● 9:54 am: Providence Catholic 

● 10:08 am: Herscher 

● 10:22 am: Paris 

● 10:36 am: U High 

10:50 am: Awards and 1A/2A Finals Announcement 

11:10 am: Continue watching bands 
● 11:10 am: Rolling Meadows 

● 11:24 am: John Hersey 

● 11:38 am: Dunlap 

● 11:52 am: Lemont 

● 12:06 pm: Alan B Shepherd 

● 12:20 pm: Romeoville 

● 12:48 pm: Bloomington 

● 1:02 pm: Elk Grove 

● 1:16 pm: Argo 

● 1:30 pm: Danville 

● 1:44 pm: Collinsville 

● 1:58 pm: Batavia 

● 2:12 pm: Marian Catholic 

● 2:46 pm: Lockport 

● 3:00 pm: Plainfield North 

● 3:14 pm: Naperville Central 

● 3:28 pm: Prospect 

● 3:42 pm: Huntley 

● 3:56 pm: William Howard Taft 

● 4:10 pm: Harry D Jacobs 

● 4:38 pm: Downers Grove South 

● 4:52 pm: Victor J Andrews 

● 5:06 pm: Oswego 

● 5:20 pm: Joliet West 

● 5:34 pm: Normal 

● 5:48 pm: Edwardsville 

● 6:02 pm: Lake Park 

● 6:16 pm: ISU Big Red Marching Machine

 

7:00 pm: Depart ISU 

8:00 pm: Return to LCHS 

 

In the event that we make finals, we will meet at the buses after 1A/2A awards to amend this plan! 

 

Tickets are $15 for full day admission (prelims and finals); performer admission is free. 

 

NOTE: Illinois State University has a “clear bag” policy with the following restrictions: 

● Clear bags of 12” x 6” x 12”, small clutches or purses, and 1 gallon ziplock bags are allowed. 

● ALL OTHER large bags (bookbags, duffel bags, grocery bags, large tote bags, camera case, cinch bags, etc.) are 

PROHIBITED in the stadium area! 


